
Date Time AWAY HOME
Thursday 09/09/2021 6:00 PM Flandreau Deubrook
Friday 09/10/2021*** 5:00 PM Hamlin Estelline
Friday 09/10/2021*** 5:00 PM Elkton De Smet
Friday 09/10/2021*** 4:30 PM Chester Howard
Friday 09/10/2021*** 5:00 PM Castlewood Deubrook
Saturday 09/11/2021 10:00 AM Arlington/Lake Preston Flandreau

Thursday 09/16/2021 6:00 PM Chester Estelline
Friday 09/17/2021*** 6:00 PM De Smet Arlington/Lake Preston
Saturday 09/18/2021 10:00 AM Hamlin Chester
Saturday 09/18/2021 10:00 AM Deubrook Elkton
Saturday 09/18/2021 10:00 AM Castlewood Howard
Saturday 09/18/2021 10:00 AM Estelline Flandreau

Thursday 09/23/2021 6:00 PM Howard Flandreau
Thursday 09/23/2021 6:00 PM Deubrook Hamlin
Thursday 09/23/2021 6:00 PM De Smet Estelline
Friday 09/24/2021*** 5:00 PM Elkton Castlewood
Friday 09/24/2021*** 5:00 PM Hamlin Arlington/Lake Preston
Saturday 09/25/2021 Jamboree Flandreau Castlewood
Saturday 09/25/2021 Jamboree Deubrook Howard
Saturday 09/25/2021 Jamboree Elkton Chester
Saturday 09/25/2021 Jamboree Hamlin De Smet
Saturday 09/25/2021 Jamboree Arlington/Lake Preston Estelline
Saturday 09/25/2021 Jamboree Estelline Deubrook
Saturday 09/25/2021 Jamboree Arlington/Lake Preston Chester
Saturday 09/25/2021 Jamboree Flandreau De Smet
Saturday 09/25/2021 Jamboree Hamlin Castlewood
Saturday 09/25/2021 Jamboree Howard Elkton

Thursday 09/30/2021 6:00 PM Flandreau Elkton
Thursday 09/30/2021 6:00 PM Howard Hamlin
Thursday 09/30/2021 6:00 PM Chester De Smet
Friday 10/01/2021*** 6:00 PM Arlington/Lake Preston Castlewood
Saturday 10/02/2021 10:00 AM Flandreau Chester
Saturday 10/02/2021 10:00 AM Deubrook De Smet
Saturday 10/02/2021 10:00 AM Estelline Castlewood
Saturday 10/02/2021 10:00 AM Howard Arlington/Lake Preston
Saturday 10/02/2021*** 11:00 AM Hamlin Elkton

Thursday 10/07/2021*** 5:00 PM De Smet Castlewood
Thursday 10/07/2021 6:00 PM Arlington/Lake Preston Elkton
Thursday 10/07/2021 6:00 PM Estelline Howard
Thursday 10/07/2021 6:00 PM Deubrook Chester
Friday 10/08/2021*** 5:00 PM Deubrook Arlington/Lake Preston
Saturday 10/09/2021 11:00 AM Chester Castlewood
Saturday 10/09/2021 11:00 AM Howard De Smet
Saturday 10/09/2021 11:00 AM Elkton Estelline
Saturday 10/09/2021 11:00 AM Flandreau Hamlin
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Scheduled Games
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